

---

## **PACHET ARBUSTI**

I.D.: 67745457

---

Data publicarii	01.04.22	Coduri CPV	03451300-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 286,07 RON - 286,07 RON

---

Descriere: 7035695 BUTAS TRANDAFIR PREMIUM 2883 2,00 BUC 13,76 27,51 9 2,47 2 7035695 BUTAS TRANDAFIR PREMIUM 2883 1,00 BUC 13,75 13,75 9 1,24 3 7035695 BUTAS TRANDAFIR PREMIUM 2883 1,00 BUC 13,75 13,75 9 1,24 4 7035695 BUTAS TRANDAFIR PREMIUM 2883 2,00 BUC 13,75 27,50 9 2,48 5 7036360 THUJA OCCIDENTALIS SMARAGD H80-100CM 6,00 BUC 33,93 203,56 9 18,32

---